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WINE LIST

BOLLICINE ITALIANE - ITALIAN SPARKLING WINES

LOMBARDIA

FRANCIACORTA D.O.C.G.

Brut 01 Arici 50€
Brut 01 MG Arici 100€
Rosé Arici h8€
Anny Rosé Arici 48€
Dosaggio Zero Arici 2018 65€
Saten 61 Berlucchi 40€
Rosé 61 Berlucchi 42€
Extra Brut 61 Berlucchi 38€
Nature 61 Berlucchi 2016 50€
Nature B.B. 61 Berlucchi 2016 b5€
Nature Rosé 61 Berlucchi 2016 65€
Brut 61 MG Berlucchi 60€
Rosé 61 MG Berlucchi 0€
FUORI DAL DISCIPLINARE

Brut Ca’ di Frara 32€
Extra brut Ca’ di Frara 3b€
Extra brut Rosé Ca’ di Frara 33€
Nature Ca’ di Frara 34€
Brut SuiGeneris Cherubini 40€
Rosé Levis Cherubini 50€
Subsidium Cherubini h8€
PIEMONTE

Alta Langa Bianco D.O.C.G. Abbona Marziano 2019 42€
Alta Langa Rosato D.O.C.G. Abbona Marziano 2017 45€

\/



TRENTO DOC

Brut Rosé
Cuvee Blanch
Dosaggio Zero

Gradar Blanc de Blancs

VENETO

Tre Classico
Tre Rosé
Solera
Sette Rosé
Nove

Dodici

36 Mesi MG
60 mesi

PROSECCO D.O.C.G.

Brut
Extra Dry
Col Fondo

PROSECCO D.O.C.

Extra Dry “Treviso”

TOSCANA

Daino in Bolla Rosato “Metodo Ancestrale”

SICILIA

Valdemone Brut
Valdemone Rosato

Letrari
Letrari
Letrari 2020
Fratelli Paolazzi 2019

Opificio del Pinot Nero
Opificio del Pinot Nero
Opificio del Pinot Nero
Opificio del Pinot Nero
Opificio del Pinot Nero
Opificio del Pinot Nero

Sandro de Bruno 2017
Sandro de Bruno 2016

Mongarda
Mongarda
Mongarda

Deseo

Cantina Dainelli 2023

Tornatore
Tornatore

\/

52€
48€
50€

48€

60€
62€
T4€
98€
100€
115€

60€
36€

24€
24€
20€

18€

24€

22€
22€



BOLLICINE DAL MONDO - WoORLD SPARKLING WINES

CHAMPAGNE

Eclats de Meulier Extra Brut
Rosé de Saignee Extra Brut

Brut Jonquery
Rosé Brut

Brut Carte Blanche Premier Cru

Brut Tradition
Brut Tradition MG
Brut Tradition Jeroboam

Invitation Réserve Brut
Blanc de Blancs

B.B. millesimée
Blanc de Blancs

Brut Rosé

Cristal

ALSAZIA

Crémant Brut
Crémant Brut Rose

MOSELLA

Crémant

PORTOGALLO

3B Nature
3B Rosé Extra Brut

Jeaunaux Robin
Jeaunaux Robin

Auguste Huiban
Auguste Huiban

Benard-Pitois

Charpentier
Charpentier
Charpentier

Hure Freres
Buoquin Dupont

Pernet & Pernet
Pernet & Pernet

Robert Allait

Louis Roederer

Huber Bleger
Huber Bleger

Peter Lauer

Filipa Pato
Filipa Pato
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2015

2015

2018

80€
85€

56€
60€

64€

65€
150€
420€

90€
80€

85€
75€

68€
400€

25€
25€

44€

24€
24€



BIANCHI ITALIANI - ITALIAN WHITE WINES

VALLE D’AOSTA

Chambave Muscat

PIEMONTE

Scapulin

Beneficio

Colli Tortonesi Filari di Timorasso

Roero Arneis D.O.C.G. “Tistin”
Langhe D.O.C. Bianco “Cinerino”

LOMBARDIA

Riesling Superiore

TRENTINO

Kerner IGT
Muller Thurgau D.O.C.

Sylvaner
Riesling

Kerner
Gewurztaminer

Pietra di Confine

VENETO

Sauvignon I.G.T. Tre Venezie
Pinot Grigio D.O.C. delle Venezie
Traminer L.G.T. Tre Venezie
Chardonnay D.O.C. Venezia

La Crotta di Vegneron

Giuseppe Cortese
Bollina
Luigi Boveri

Abbona Marziano
Abbona Marziano

Ca’ di Frara

Lona Ester
Lona Ester

Abbazia Novacella
Abbazia Novacella
Abbazia Novacella
Abbazia Novacella

Fratelli Paolazzi

Ca’ di Rajo
Ca’ di Rajo
Ca’ di Rajo
Ca’ di Rajo
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2021

2022
2022
2019

2022
2022

2022

2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2023

2020

2022
2022
2023
2023

28€

28€
18€
39€

25€
40€

22€

28€
24€

25€
25€
25€
25€

30€

18€
18€
18€
18€



FRIULI VENEZIA-GIULIA

Pinot Grigio Ramato
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay

Ribolla

Sauvignon

LIGURIA

Vermentino D.O.C.
Pigato Arcana Bianco

LaBianca L.G.T.

Colli di Luni D.O.C.

Colli di Luni D.O.C. Etichetta Nera
Albarola D.O.C.

TOSCANA

[l Ginestraio I.G.T.
Penteo I.G.T.

BOLGHERI

Arioso

Emilio Primo
Papeo

SUVERETO

Incanto Mediterraneo

ABRUZZO

Fosso Cancelli Pecorino I.G.P.
Fosso Cancelli Trebbiano D.O.C.

Butussi
Butussi
Butussi
Butussi
Butussi

Terre Bianche
Terre Bianche

Cantine Lvnae Bosoni
Cantine Lvnae Bosoni
Cantine Lvnae Bosoni
Cantine Lvnae Bosoni

Usiglian del Vescovo

Gianni Moscardini

Campo alla Sughera

Terre del Marchesato
Terre del Marchesato

Casadei

Ciavolich
Ciavolich

\/

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

2022
2023
2022
2023

2022
2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2019
2019

23€
23€
23€
23€
23€

32€
36€

22€
26€
35€
35€

23€
18€

28€

22€
38€

18€

43€
43€



MARCHE

Verdicchio di Matelica D.O.C.G.

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi D.O.P.
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi D.O.C.. Riserva

CAMPANIA

Falanghina Campi Fregrei

Serrocielo Falanghina del Sannio D.O.C.
Cutizzi Riserva Greco di Tufo D.O.C.G.

Pietracalda Riserva Fiano di Avellino D.O.C.G.

PUGLIA

Mendola Fiano

SICILIA

Etna Bianco

lancura
Salina Bianco

Etna Bianco
Pietrarizzo D.O.C.

Colle Stefano

Qudi
Qudi

Cantine Astroni

Feudi di San Gregorio
Feudi di San Gregorio
Feudi di San Gregorio

Conti Zecca

Eudes

Hauner
Hauner

Francesco Tornatore
Francesco Tornatore

\/

2021

2020
2018

2022

2023
2022
2022

2021

2019

2021
2023

2022
2022

18€

25€
42€

28€

25€
28€
28€

18€

28€

28€
32€

32€
42€



BIANCHI DAL MONDO - WoORLD WHITE WINES

BORGOGNA

Bourgogne Chardonnay Marchand Tawes 2020 45€
Puligny-Montrachet Village Marchand Tawes 2020 120€
Meursault Village Marchand Tawes 2018 150€
Borgogna Cote d'Or Philippe Bouzereau 2021 58€
“Les Grand Charrons” Meursault Philippe Bouzereau 2021 110€
CHABLIS

Chablis Terroirs de Béru Chateau de Béru 2021 68€
LOIRA

Confluent Reserve Famille Lieubeau 2020 30€
Chardonnay I.G.P. Famille Lieubeau 2022 22€
Sauvignon L.G.P. Famille Lieubeau 2022 22€
BORDEAUX

Legende R Bordeaux Blanc Barons de Rotschild 2022 22€
MOSELLA

Riesling Quant Carl Loewen 2021 25€
Riesling Altereben Carl Loewen 2021 45€
ALSAZIA

Riesling Louis Scherb & Fils 2020 26€
Gewurztaminer Louis Scherb & Fils 2020 28€
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ROSATI ITALIANI - ITALIAN ROSE

PIEMONTE

Tinetta

Langhe D.O.C.

LIGURIA

Mea Rosa

TOSCANA

Rose Flower Power

CAMPANIA

San Greg Campania Rosato |.G.T.

PUGLIA

Venus

SICILIA

Etnha Rosé

Bollina

Abbona Marziano

Cantina Lvnae Bosoni

Podere 414

Feudi di San Gregorio

Conti Zecca

Tornatore

ROSATI DAL MONDO - woRLD ROSE

FRANCIA

Chateau Romassan

Domaine Ott

\/

2022
2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2023

21€
22€

24€

20€

25€

18€

32€

12€



ROSSI ITALIANI - ITALIAN RED WINES

LOCALI

Vigna Baragazza

Villa di Bagnolo .G.T.
Monteferrato .G.T.
Villa di Bagnolo “Rosé”

Brange “Bianco Macerato”
Maluna “Bianco Macerato”
Geoli

Aura “Bianco”

Tramonto

Skim “Rosé”

Barco Reale
Villa Capezzana

Trebbiano di Capezzana “Bianco”

Trefiano
Ghiaia della Furba

Locorosso
Carmione
Circorosso

Carmignano D.O.C.G. “Rigoccioli”

Barco Reale D.O.C. “Barbocchio”

Carmignano D.O.C.G. Riserva “L’Arrendevole”

Pietranera .G.T.
Il Sasso Carmignano D.O.C.

Piaggia Carmignano Riserva D.O.C.G.

Marchese Pancrazi
Marchese Pancrazi
Marchese Pancrazi
Marchese Pancrazi

Vanempo
Vanempo
Vanempo
Vanempo
Vanempo
Vanempo

Capezzana
Capezzana
Capezzana
Capezzana
Capezzana

Fabrizio Pratesi
Fabrizio Pratesi
Fabrizio Pratesi

Tenuta Ceri
Tenuta Ceri
Tenuta Ceri

Piaggia
Piaggia
Piaggia

\/

2020
2021
2022
2023

2021
2022
2020
2021
2020
2022

2021
2020
2020
2019
2018

2021
2021
2019

2020
2022
2020

2022
2021
2020

80€
50€
26€
20€

22€
22€
18€
27€
27€
22€

20€
40€
38€
65€
556€

20€
38€
48€

45€
35€
80€

22€
42€
64€



VALLE D’AOSTA

Fumin Esprit Follet
Syrah Creme

PIEMONTE

Barbera d’Alba D.O.C. MG
Rombone Barbaresco D.O.C.G.
Rombone Barbaresco D.O.C.G. MG
Starderi Barbaresco D.O.C.G.
Starderi Barbaresco D.O.C.G. MG

Dolcetto d’Alba Priavino

Barbera d’Alba Il Cerretto
Langhe Nebbiolo Disanfrancesco
Barolo del Comune di La Morra

Barbera

Nebbiolo
Barbaresco
Barbaresco Rabaja

Nebbiolo Langhe D.O.C.
Barolo D.O.C.G.

Barbaresco D.O.C.G.

Dogliani D.O.C.G. “Papa Celso”

Minetta

LOMBARDIA

Pinot Nero

Sfurzat
Sfurzat Fruttaio

La Crotta di Vegneron
La Crotta di Vegneron

Renato Fenocchio
Renato Fenocchio
Renato Fenocchio
Renato Fenocchio
Renato Fenocchio

Roberto Voerzio
Roberto Voerzio
Roberto Voerzio
Roberto Voerzio

Giuseppe Cortese
Giuseppe Cortese
Giuseppe Cortese
Giuseppe Cortese

Abbona Marziano
Abbona Marziano
Abbona Marziano
Abbona Marziano

Bollina

Ca’ di Frara

Rainoldi
Rainoldi

\/

2018
2017

2021
2018
2018
2017
2018

2019
2018
2018
2017

2021
2022
2021
2019

2022
2019
2020
2023

2021

2021

2019
2018

32€
25€

63€
55€
112€
65€
145€

24€
42€
45€
150€

20€
32€
48€
80€

28€
55€
56€
30€

18€

22€

55€
60€



TRENTINO ALTO-ADIGE

Pinot Nero D.O.C.
Schiava “Mediaevum”

Mason di Mason BIO
Schiava Kalterersee Keil

Pinot Nero
Pinot Nero MG
Pinot Nero 0.375

VENETO

Il Velluto Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

RIS D.O.CG.

Cabernet Sauvignon D.O.C. Venezia

LIGURIA

Rossese di Dolceacqua D.O.C.

PUGLIA

Cantalupi Primitivo
Cantalupi Negroamaro

SICILIA

Milleottocentoquaranta Etna Rosso D.O.C.

Nero d’Avola D.O.C.
Perricone D.O.C.

Etna Rosso
Pietrarizzo D.O.C.

Versante Nord Rosso

Cisterna Fuori

Lona Ester
Gumphof

Manincor
Manincor

Colterenzio
Colterenzio
Colterenzio

Azienda Agricola Meroni

Ca’ di Rajo

Terre Bianche

Conti Zecca
Conti Zecca

Eudes

Castelluccimiano
Castelluccimiano

Francesco Tornatore
Francesco Tornatore

Eduardo Torres

Ciro Biondi

\/

2021
2022

2018
2022

2023
2022
2022

2014

2022

2021

2021
2021

2018

2020
2020

2018
2020

2019
2018

38€
25€

80€
32€

25€
60€
18€

80€

18€

30€

18€
18€

50€

18€
22€

28€
42€

33€
556€



TOSCANA

CHIANTI CLASSICO

Rancia
Fontalloro

Chianti Classico D.O.C.G.

Chianti Classico Riserva D.O.C.G.

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione
D.O.C.G. Le Balze

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione
D.0.C.G. Le Balze MG

Montesecondo
Chianti Classico D.O.C.G.

Chianti Classico D.O.C.G. 0.375
Chianti Classico D.O.CG.

Chianti Classico Riserva D.O.C.G.

La Pineta |.G.T.
Campanaio .G.T.

Red I.G.T.
Intruso .G.T.

RUFINA

Chianti Rufina D.O.C.G.
Chianti Rufina Riserva D.O.C.G.
Pinot Nero

Libero
Sui Sogni

VALDARNO

Boggina C
Galatrona

PISA

Il Barbiglione D.O.C.
Mora del Roveto .G.T.

Penteo I.G.T.

SUVERETO
Sogno Mediterraneo BIO

Felsina
Felsina

Il Poggiolino
Il Poggiolino
Il Poggiolino

Il Poggiolino

Montesecondo
Montesecondo

Querciabella
Querciabella
Querciabella

Podere Monastero
Podere Monastero

Cantina Dainelli
Cantina Dainelli

Frascole
Frascole
Frascole

Casa Gori
Casa Gori

Petrolo
Petrolo

Usiglian del Vescovo
Usiglian del Vescovo

Gianni Moscardini

Casadei

\/

2019
2019

2021
2020
2019

2019

2022
2021

2020
2020
2018

2019
2020

2022
2022

2021
2018
2018

2021
2021

2018
2020

2017
2020

2021

2020

79€
98€

22€
33€
50€

110€

28€
38€

O5€
44€
65€

50€
53€

24€
32€

30€
60€
45€

25€
35€

70€
160€

40€
18€

18€

28€



MONTECUCCO

Poggio d'Oro D.O.C.G.
Poggio d’'Oro Riserva D.O.C.G.
Camporombolo

MONTALCINO

Rosso di Montalcino D.O.C.
Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G.
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva D.O.C.G.

Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G.
Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G.

Brunello di Montalcino Selezione D.O.C.G. M.D.G.

MONTEPULCIANO

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano D.O.C.G.
Prugnolo Rosso di Montepulciano

Rosso di Montepulciano D.O.C.
Nobile di Montepulciano D.O.C.

BOLGHERI

Le Difese .G.T.
Guidalberto I.G.T.
Sassicaia D.O.C.

Emilio Primo Bolgheri D.O.C.
Marchesale Bolgheri Superiore D.O.C.
Tarabuso L.G.T.

Aldone .G.T.

Marchesato .G.T.

Maurizio Fuselli L.G.T.

Adeo D.O.C.
Arnione D.O.C.

SCANSANO

Badilante I.G.T.
Badilante .G.T. MG
Morellino di Scansano D.O.C.G.

Le Calle
Le Calle
Le Calle

Podere San Giacomo
Podere San Giacomo
Podere San Giacomo

Le Potazzine

[l Marroneto
[l Marroneto

Boscarelli
Boscarelli

Poderi Sanguineto
Poderi Sanguineto

Tenuta San Guido
Tenuta San Guido
Tenuta San Guido

Terre del Marchesato
Terre del Marchesato
Terre del Marchesato
Terre del Marchesato
Terre del Marchesato
Terre del Marchesato

Campo alla Sughera
Campo alla Sughera

Podere 414
Podere 414
Podere 414

\/

2018
2017
2020

2020
2018
2015

2016

2016
2016

2020
2022

2022
2020

2022
2021
2020

2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020

2021
2019

2021
2020
2020

28€
46€
22€

30€
66€
100€

90€

100€
380€

44€
25€

42€
50€

45€
10€
320€

38€
80€
50€
90€
85€
140€

44€
82€

20€
40€
34€



ROSSI DAL MONDO - woRLD RED WINES

FRANCIA

RODANO

Brezem
Brezem Vieille Serine

BORGOGNA

Borgogna Cote d'or
Nuits-Saints-Georges Village

Borgogna Pinot Noir

Borgogna Rouge

Gevrey Chambertin Vielle Vignes
Vosnee-Romanee
Vosnee-Romanee Les Violettes
Beaune Premier Cru Teurons

Gevrey Chambertin “Les Cherbaudes™ 1° Cru

FIXIN

Marsannay Les Echezots
Fixin Premier Cru Les Hervelets

BORDEAUX
Legende R Bordeaux Rouge

Eric Texier
Eric Texier

Marchand Tawes
Marchand Tawes

Philippe Bouzereau
Armand Heitz
Marc Roy
Berthaut Gerbet
Christian Clerget

Domaine Rossignol Trapet
Domaine Rossignol Trapet

Domaine Bart
Domaine Bart

Barons de Rotschild

\/

2019
2015

2020
2019

2021
2020
2020
2015
2019

2016
2019

2017
2016

2020

38€
50€

50€
80€

58€
60€
150€
140€
150€

110€
200€

55€
95€

22€



